
166 Trafalgar Road


London SE10 9TZ
 

@angle90ldn

RESTAURANT MENU



Lamb Cutlets 
Grilled Prawns 
Lobster roll 
Suya skewers
Beef Veg skewers

Breaded Prawns 

Chicken wings (4 flavours) 

Asun 

Beef Suya 

Truffle fries 

Chips 

Plantain 

Sweet Potato 

Calamari 

Jollof Rice 

Raw Salad 

166 Trafalgar Road

London SE10 9TZ

 
@angle90ldn

16.85

12.85

14.85

12.85

12.85

23.85

9.85

10

14.85
12



6.85



4

4.85

4.85
9.85

7

7
Tomatoes, red onion, mix leaf, plantain,
house dressing

Hennessy / Suya / Sweet Chilli / XXX Hot Sauce

Small Bowls

small plates

If you have an allergy or special dietary requirements
please speak to a member of staff before ordering.

Lobster tail



Biscoff Lotus/Pistachio Doughnuts 8

Meat Platter 45 

Lamb Cutlets, Suya skewers or Beef skewers, Beef
suya, Fries and Plantain



Surf ‘N Turf Platter 65

Grilled prawns or Tempura prawns, Lamb cutlets,
Beef veg skewers or Suya skewers, Calamari,
Beef Suya , Plantain and Fries, Lobster tail,
Breaded prawn

Suya Steak and Chips 30 

Grilled ribeye Suya flavoured steak served
with yam/cassava fries/fries and mix leaf
salad

Fish & Chips 27

Whole seabass in ata dindin relish served with 

yam/cassava fries or fried plantain

Seafood Okra 

25 / 30 with crab
Sea bass fillet in Nigerian okra soup with
mussels, squid, shrimps

If you have an allergy or special dietary requirements
please speak to a member of staff before ordering.

Mains

 

DESSERTS

PLATtErS


