

Nevel

166 Trafalgar Road London SE10 9TZ

🖻 @angle90ldn



166 Trafalgar Road London SE10 9TZ

💿 @angle90ldn

SMALL BOWLS

Breaded Prawns	9.85
Chicken wings (4 flavours) Hennessy / Suya / Sweet Chilli / XXX Hot Sauce	10
Asun	14.85
Beef Suya	12
Truffle fries	6.85
Chips	4
Plantain	4.85
Sweet Potato	4.85
Calamari	9.85
Jollof Rice	7
Raw Salad	7
Tomatoes, red onion, mix leaf, plantain, house dressing	

SMALL PLATES

Lamb Cutlets	16.85
Grilled Prawns	12.85
Lobster roll	14.85
Suya skewers	12.85
Beef Veg skewers	12.85
Lobster tail	23.85

If you have an allergy or special dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff before ordering.

MAINS

Suya Steak and Chips 30

Grilled ribeye Suya flavoured steak served with yam/cassava fries/fries and mix leaf salad **Fish & Chips 27**

Whole seabass in ata dindin relish served with yam/cassava fries or fried plantain Seafood Okra

25 / 30 with crab Sea bass fillet in Nigerian okra soup with mussels, squid, shrimps

PLATTERS

Meat Platter 45

Lamb Cutlets, Suya skewers or Beef skewers, Beef suya, Fries and Plantain

Surf 'N Turf Platter 65

Grilled prawns or Tempura prawns, Lamb cutlets, Beef veg skewers or Suya skewers, Calamari, Beef Suya , Plantain and Fries, Lobster tail, Breaded prawn

DESSERTS

Biscoff Lotus/Pistachio Doughnuts

8

If you have an allergy or special dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff before ordering.